6. Kirchhamer Stral3enturnier am 23.08.2025

Platz Mannschaft
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Stockschubser
Hoadlerteam

Bachliesl

Polling

Die 3 lustigen Vier
Mehrnbach Il

Haderer Hutting
Mehrnbach |

Inntalldwen
Dienstagchutzen

Die gloreichen 4 ausTummelsham
A-Team

Kegler Aigen

FFW Hatting

4 Osterreicher

KSRK Kirchham
Mittwoch Stammtisch
Kerschstuck

Kirchheimer
Spielmannszug Kirchham

Nat

(A)

(A)

(A)

PP

18 :
16 :
16 :
15 :
14
14
11
10 :
10 :

©
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77
69 :

64 :
51 :

49
38 :

49
37 :

31
27 .
28
24 .

MP Diff PSP
0
2 53
2 35
3
4 40
4 23
7
8 9
8 -3
9
10 -1
10 -5
11
13
14 -30
14 -41
14 -49
14 -52
15
18

MSP

24
34

24
28

40
41

50
42

61
68
77
76



